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Appendix B - List of submissions

Number Individual/Organisation
1 CONFIDENTIAL
2 Mr Peter C Torning
3 Countrywide Industries
4 CONFIDENTIAL
5 Mr Ray Hall
6 CRC for Irrigation Futures
7 Mr Bill Cotching
8 NAME WITHHELD
9 Mr Ray Mclnerney and Mr Keith Mutton
10 Mr Hugh Wynter
11 Dr Max Whitten
12 Dr Sandra ] Welsman
13 Forest and Wood Products RDC
14 Irrigation Association of Australia
15 Mr Donald Lawson
16 Dr Peter Wylie
17 National Conservation and Land Management Training

Providers Network
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18 Isolated Children’s Parents” Association of NSW

19 Government of Western Australia

20 Conservation Farmers Inc.

21 Avcare

22 Murrumbidgee College of Agriculture Advisory Council &
the CB Alexander, Tocal Advisory Council

23 ChemCert Australia

24 Primary Industries Curriculum Maintenance Manager

25 National Agriculture Training Provider Network

26 Northern Melbourne Institute of TAFE

27 Professor Frank Vanclay

28 Queensland Rural Industry Training Council

29 Rural Industries Skill Training

30 Australian Pesticides & Veterinary Medicines Authority

31 Mr Val Pollard

32 Mr Graeme Harris

33 Farmworks

34 Mr Michael Hodder

35 Applied Horticultural Research

36 CONFIDENTIAL

37 Winemakers” Federation of Australia

38 Country Women’s Association of NSW

39 Mr Andrew White

40 Mr Barrie Brennan

41 Primary Skills Victoria

42 Grains Industry Training Network

43 Australian Society of Horticultural Science

44 National Association of Agricultural Educators

45 National Centre for Vocational Education Research
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46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71

Southern Queensland Institute of TAFE

School of Rural Science and Agriculture, University of New
England

Australian Beef Industry Foundation
Australian Mushroom Growers Association Ltd
Indigenous Land Corporation

Queensland Government

Australasia-Pacific Extension Network

Rimfire Resources Pty Ltd

Mr Peter Berrisford

Regional Skills Training Pty Ltd

Australian Cotton CRC

Animal Health Australia

Institute of Foresters of Australia

Cotton Australia Ltd

Department of Agriculture Sciences, La Trobe University

Grains Industry Training Network (supplementary to
Submission no. 42)

Rural Training Council of Australia NSW
Victorian Farmers Federation

University of Ballarat

Cooperative Venture for Capacity Building
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
Growcom

Faculty of Land and Food Resources, University of
Melbourne

Training and Education Committee, Australian Seed
Authority

Rangelands Australia

Rural Skills Australia
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72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Australian Dairy Farmers Ltd
Australian Wool Innovation Limited
Nursery & Garden Industry Australia
Cattle Council of Australia

Meat & Livestock Australia

Faculty of Natural Resources, Agriculture and Veterinary
Sciences, University of Queensland

Mr Maxwell Woods

Australian Honey Bee Industry Council
Riverina Regional Development Board
Australian Queen Bee Exporters Pty Ltd
Marcus Oldham College

Ms Gretchen Wheen

Mr Jim Kirchner, Mr Darrell McLennan and
Mr Michael Wood

Mr Charles Nason

CSIRO

South Australian Farmers Federation

Group of staff and students - RMIT, Hamilton, Vic.
Land & Water Australia

McMillan Gippsland Advisory Committee
NSW Department of Primary Industries
Western Australian Farmers Federation

NSW Farmers’ Association

Department of Education, Science and Training
Agricultural Research Western Australia
Tasmanian Government

Government of Western Australia (supplementary to
Submission no. 19)
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98
99
100
101
102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112

113

114
115

116

117

Dr Doug Somerville

Group of Australian apiarists

Balanced State Development Working Group

Primary Skills Victoria (supplementary to Submission no. 41)

Irrigation Association of Australia (supplementary to
Submission no. 14)

National Association of Forest Industries and Australian
Plantation Products and Paper Industry Council

Northern Melbourne Institute of TAFE (supplementary to
Submission no. 26)

Agri-Food Industry Skills Council

Mr Richard Belfield (Earth Surgeons and Consultants)
Motor Traders” Association of NSW

Mr Warwick Felton

Dr Cris Brack

Conservation Farmers Inc. (supplementary to Submission
no. 20)

South Australian Division, Australian Institute of Agricultural
Science and Technology

School of Rural Science and Agriculture, University of New
England (supplementary to Submission no. 47)

Nursery & Garden Industry Australia (supplementary to
Submission no. 74)

Mr Peter Kidman

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
(supplementary to Submission no. 66)

Department of Education, Science and Training
(supplementary to Submission no. 94)

Department of Education, Science and Training
(supplementary to Submission no. 94)
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