Β

Appendix B – List of submissions

Number	Individual/Organisation
1	CONFIDENTIAL
2	Mr Peter C Torning
3	Countrywide Industries
4	CONFIDENTIAL
5	Mr Ray Hall
6	CRC for Irrigation Futures
7	Mr Bill Cotching
8	NAME WITHHELD
9	Mr Ray McInerney and Mr Keith Mutton
10	Mr Hugh Wynter
11	Dr Max Whitten
12	Dr Sandra J Welsman
13	Forest and Wood Products RDC
14	Irrigation Association of Australia
15	Mr Donald Lawson
16	Dr Peter Wylie
17	National Conservation and Land Management Training Providers Network

18	Isolated Children's Parents' Association of NSW
19	Government of Western Australia
20	Conservation Farmers Inc.
21	Avcare
22	Murrumbidgee College of Agriculture Advisory Council & the CB Alexander, Tocal Advisory Council
23	ChemCert Australia
24	Primary Industries Curriculum Maintenance Manager
25	National Agriculture Training Provider Network
26	Northern Melbourne Institute of TAFE
27	Professor Frank Vanclay
28	Queensland Rural Industry Training Council
29	Rural Industries Skill Training
30	Australian Pesticides & Veterinary Medicines Authority
31	Mr Val Pollard
32	Mr Graeme Harris
33	Farmworks
34	Mr Michael Hodder
35	Applied Horticultural Research
36	CONFIDENTIAL
37	Winemakers' Federation of Australia
38	Country Women's Association of NSW
39	Mr Andrew White
40	Mr Barrie Brennan
41	Primary Skills Victoria
42	Grains Industry Training Network
43	Australian Society of Horticultural Science
44	National Association of Agricultural Educators
45	National Centre for Vocational Education Research

46	Southern Queensland Institute of TAFE
47	School of Rural Science and Agriculture, University of New England
48	Australian Beef Industry Foundation
49	Australian Mushroom Growers Association Ltd
50	Indigenous Land Corporation
51	Queensland Government
52	Australasia-Pacific Extension Network
53	Rimfire Resources Pty Ltd
54	Mr Peter Berrisford
55	Regional Skills Training Pty Ltd
56	Australian Cotton CRC
57	Animal Health Australia
58	Institute of Foresters of Australia
59	Cotton Australia Ltd
60	Department of Agriculture Sciences, La Trobe University
61	Grains Industry Training Network (supplementary to Submission no. 42)
62	Rural Training Council of Australia NSW
63	Victorian Farmers Federation
64	University of Ballarat
65	Cooperative Venture for Capacity Building
66	Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
67	Growcom
68	Faculty of Land and Food Resources, University of Melbourne
69	Training and Education Committee, Australian Seed Authority
70	Rangelands Australia
71	Rural Skills Australia

72	Australian Dairy Farmers Ltd
73	Australian Wool Innovation Limited
74	Nursery & Garden Industry Australia
75	Cattle Council of Australia
76	Meat & Livestock Australia
77	Faculty of Natural Resources, Agriculture and Veterinary Sciences, University of Queensland
78	Mr Maxwell Woods
79	Australian Honey Bee Industry Council
80	Riverina Regional Development Board
81	Australian Queen Bee Exporters Pty Ltd
82	Marcus Oldham College
83	Ms Gretchen Wheen
84	Mr Jim Kirchner, Mr Darrell McLennan and Mr Michael Wood
85	Mr Charles Nason
86	CSIRO
87	South Australian Farmers Federation
88	Group of staff and students - RMIT, Hamilton, Vic.
89	Land & Water Australia
90	McMillan Gippsland Advisory Committee
91	NSW Department of Primary Industries
92	Western Australian Farmers Federation
93	NSW Farmers' Association
94	Department of Education, Science and Training
95	Agricultural Research Western Australia
96	Tasmanian Government
97	Government of Western Australia (supplementary to Submission no. 19)

98	Dr Doug Somerville
99	Group of Australian apiarists
100	Balanced State Development Working Group
101	Primary Skills Victoria (supplementary to Submission no. 41)
102	Irrigation Association of Australia (supplementary to Submission no. 14)
103	National Association of Forest Industries and Australian Plantation Products and Paper Industry Council
104	Northern Melbourne Institute of TAFE (supplementary to Submission no. 26)
105	Agri-Food Industry Skills Council
106	Mr Richard Belfield (Earth Surgeons and Consultants)
107	Motor Traders' Association of NSW
108	Mr Warwick Felton
109	Dr Cris Brack
110	Conservation Farmers Inc. (supplementary to Submission no. 20)
111	South Australian Division, Australian Institute of Agricultural Science and Technology
112	School of Rural Science and Agriculture, University of New England (supplementary to Submission no. 47)
113	Nursery & Garden Industry Australia (supplementary to Submission no. 74)
114	Mr Peter Kidman
115	Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry (supplementary to Submission no. 66)
116	Department of Education, Science and Training (supplementary to Submission no. 94)
117	Department of Education, Science and Training (supplementary to Submission no. 94)